
Mapa rutas Ciclovía por corredores
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Universid
ad

Nacional de

Colombia

Norte 1 Boyacá Norte

Norte 2 Av. Pepe Sierra y Av. Córdoba

Norte 3 Séptima Norte

Norte 4 Carrera 9, Calle 147 y Calle 170

Norte 5 Calle 72 y Carrera 60 

N4

N5

N2

N1

N3

Sur 3 Calle 17 Sur y Calle 39 Sur

Sur 2 Yomasa

Sur 1 Bosa y Conexión Soacha S1

S2

S3

Centro 1 Boyacá Sur

Centro 2 Carrera 50

Centro 3 Séptima Sur

Centro 4 Calle 26 Oriental

Centro 5 Calle 26 Occidental

Centro 6 Park Way y Parque Nacional  C6
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Carrera 58

Conexión
Soacha

Total de kilómetros: 138,24 km

Plaza de los
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Centro
 de Comando

y Comunicaciones

Ciclovía Bogotá

S4

Sur 4 Carrera 24 y Calle 44 sur 3,25 km

Sur 5 Ciclorruta Porvenir y Av. Guayacanes 7,3 km

S4

S5 S5

50 años


